
f'orm Package Name: 
HTl OS~,! Comprehensive (Non· Title I Schools) 

CoDistID: 
31401 

Program Number: 
58 

Budget Contact Name: 

Activity 

15 Public Relations 
2l. Superv. ··Instruction 
22 Learning Resources 
23 Principal's Office 
24 Guid. a CounHling 
25 Pi1pil Mgt. a. Safety 
26 Health/Related Serv 
27 Teaching 
28 extr·acurricular 
29 Pay to School Dista. 
31. Instruc. Pro., Dev. 
32 lnstruc;tional Tech. 
33 Cm·riculum 
44 food Services Oper, 
62 Gl'ds. Care & Maint. 
63 Ope1·. of Bldg. 
64 Maintenance 
65 Utllitias 
68 In&. -Except Trans. 
91 P11blic Activities 
Budgeted Expenditures 

Total 

$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 

$49,804 

$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 

$3,000 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 
$0 

$52,804 

Modified By 
ByOSPI 

Tisha 
Kuhn 

Debit 
Transfer 

0 

700 

xxxx 

$700 

Credit 
Transfer 

1 

xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 

$0 

District: 

Revenue Account Number: 

Budget Contact Phone: 

Object of Exi;ienditure 

Salaries­
Certificated 

2 

9,508 

xxxx 

xxxx 

xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 
xxxx 

$9,508 

Salaries­
Classified 

3 

20,250 

xxxx 

xxxx 
xxxx 

$20,250 

fTE Program Staff: 

Organization Code: Organization: 

Sub Program Number: Fiscal Period: 

Category: 
2019-20 Funding 

Benefits 
&Payroll Taxes 

13,171 

xxxx 

xxxx 
xxxx 

$13,l.71 

Supplies Instr. 
Resources. & 

Non-Capitalized 

1,800 

xxxx 

3,000 

xxxx 
xxxx 

$4,800 

l!nding: 
6/30/2020 

Budget Type: 
Original 

Purcha•ed 
Services 

7 

4,000 

$4,000 

Travel 
a 

xxxx 

xxxx 
xxxx 

$375 

Capital 
Outlay 

9 

xxxx 

xxxx 
xxxx 

$0 


